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Schiffli

Kurta pyjama
Collection



SIZE NO:

M(38)
L(40)
XL(42)
XX1{44)

KURTAS CHEST KURTA LENGTH

(WITH LOOSING)
42"
e
46"
pm

SIZE CHART

39“
- - 3
41"
41"

IN INCHES

SHOULDER

37.5"
18"

19"
195"
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